
Version 39 
Date: 14.09.2023 Pulham & Sons (Coaches) Ltd 
 Burford School Bus Routes  

2023-2024 
 

 

Oxfordshire Tendered Routes    Pulhams Commercial Routes    
Burford 3-BF01    Burford BF04   
High Lodge Farm, OX7 6EZ 07:35 15:40  Chadlington, Opp Slatters Butchers 07.18 15.57 
Milton-under-Wychwood - Jubilee Lane/High St 07:40 15:35  Spelsbury 07.23 15:52 
Milton-under-Wychwood - The Hare P.H. 07:45 15:30  Charlbury, Nine Acres Lane, New Barn Garage 07.28 15.47 
Milton-under-Wychwood - Village Hall 07:46 15:29  Charlbury, Ditchley Road  07.31 15.44 
Milton-under-Wychwood - Opp. Post Office 07:50 15:25  Charlbury, Opp Dancers Hill 07.32 15.43 
Burford School 08:05 15:10  Charlbury, Opp Londis (Outside Fire Station) 07.33 15.42 

    Finstock, Leafield X Rds 07.40 15.35 
Burford 3-BF02     Finstock, High Street Primary School Pm only     - 15.35 
Upper Rissington (Victory Fields)  07.30 15.55  Leafield, Lower End 07.42 15.33 
Upper Rissington (Farmen Crescent)  07.30 15.55  Leafield, The Green, Opp Fox PH 07.45 15.30 
Idbury, Idbury Rd Turn 07.35 15.50  Burford School  08.05 15.10 

Fifield Bus Shelter 07.40 15.45     
Bruern Home Farm Cottages, OX7 6QE 07.46 15.39  Burford BF05   
Bruern Grange Cottages, OX7 6HA 07.47 15.38  Black Bourton, Station Rd Bus Stop 07.25 15.45 
Bruern, Jnc of Bruern Road NR Farm shop  07.48 15.37  Black Bourton, Memorial  07.25 15.43 
Lyneham Bus Stop 07.52 15.33  Bampton Market Square 07.35 15.40 
Shipton-under-Wychwood, Opp Meadow Lane 07.57 15.28  Brize Norton, The Chequers 07.42 15.33 
Shipton-under-Wychwood, Post Office, Milton Rd  07.58 15.27  Brize Norton, Burford Rd 07.43 15.32 
Milton-under-Wychwood, Village Hall Bus stop 07.59 15.26  Brize Norton Burford Rd, Jnc Monahan Way 07.44 15.31 
Milton-under-Wychwood - The Hare bus stop 07.59 15.26  Minster Lovell, Bushy Ground Bus Stop 07.49 15.26 
Burford School 08.15 15.10  Minster Lovell, Brize Norton Rd Opp Shops 07.50 15.25 

    Minster Lovell, Opp Spar Shop 07.52 15.23 
    Minster Lovell, Horse & Radish Pub 07.53 15.22 
    Whitehall Cottages 07.54 15.21 
    Worsham Turn 07.55 15.20 
    Burford School  08.05 15:10 

       
    Burford BF06   
    Clanfield, Bus Shelter, Main Street 07.25 16.02 
    Clanfield, Plough Hotel 07.27 16.00 
    Alvescot, Memorial 07.35 15.50 
    Langford, Village Hall Bus Stop  07.45 15.42 
    Filkins, War Memorial  07.50 15.37 
    Carterton, Upavon Way, Dove Trees 08.00 15.27 
    Carterton, Shilton Rd Cotswold Way  08.02 15.25 
    Burford School  08.15 15.10 

       
       

 


